LOUISIANA TAX COMMISSION

OPEN MEETING

Tuesday, July 10, 2012, at 10:00 A.M. 5420 Corporate Boulevard, Suite 107 Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70808

AGENDA

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. Old Business
- IV. Appeals
 - A. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket Nos. 11-22172-026 thru 11-22172-045 (MLB Mortgage Investments Corp.)
 - B. Appeal of 3 MEO, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22173-048
 - C. Appeal of Daniel Moreno v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22173-052
 - D. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22173-062 (3200 Chartres, LLC)
 - E. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket Nos. 11-22173-068 (Road Home Center, LLC)
 - F. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22173-071 (Simon Naparstek)
 - G. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22173-084 (Mark P. Wagner)
 - H. Appeal of Future Now, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22174-002
 - I. Appeal of Assessor Erroll Williams v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22174-016 (John W. Soward)
 - J. Appeal of HR Milan, LLC v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22176-004
 - K. Appeal of Ashton O'Dwyer v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22176-012
 - L. Appeal of Jeffrey B. Goldring v. Orleans Parish Board of Review, Docket No. 11-22176-015

V. Approval of Minutes of Meetings:

May 15, 2012 May 22, 2012

VI. Items to Be Considered

A. Consideration of Change Orders

See attachments for specific change orders to be considered.

- **B.** Consideration of Tax Sale Cancellations
- C. Consideration of Refund of Taxes Paid in Error

VII. Consideration of Any Other Matters That May Come Before the Commission

VIII. Adjournment

This notice of public meeting hereby serves as a posting of R.S. 42:4.1 through R.S. 42:13, relative to the Louisiana's Open Meetings Law, required by R.S. 42:4.1B.